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Women / XG / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hanna Nguyen419
Golden Bear

9.250 9.250 9.4009.300 37.200
3 1 1T 2T 1 

1 

Tia Laurent412
Golden Bear

9.000 9.000 9.4509.100 36.550
6T 4 7T 1 2 

2 

Vennette Valencia444
USA Sports - Gilroy

9.325 8.700 9.1509.250 36.425
2 8T 3 6 3 

3 

Ginger Gardner406
Golden Bear

9.125 9.150 9.0759.025 36.375
4 3 10 8T 4 

4 

Elise Niwinski420
Golden Bear

8.925 8.900 9.2259.175 36.225
8 6 5 5 5 

5 

Jessica Zhou432
Rising Star

9.375 8.650 9.0759.100 36.200
1 12 7T 8T 6 

6 

Nicole Belleville433
West Coast

8.800 8.925 9.0759.300 36.100
9 5 1T 8T 7 

7 

Leila Dubon404
Golden Bear

8.650 8.675 9.4009.150 35.875
12 10T 6 2T 8 

8 

Christina Rodriguez-Alegria431
Rising Star

9.000 8.475 9.2758.800 35.550
6T 14 12 4 9 

9 

Claire Pizer440
West Coast

8.700 9.200 8.6008.900 35.400
11 2 11 13 10 

10 

Jordan West445
USA Sports - Gilroy

9.075 7.950 9.1009.225 35.350
5 15 4 7 11 

11 

Cassie Hopkin409
Golden Bear

8.600 8.725 8.8009.100 35.225
13 7 7T 11 12 

12 

Audrey Hudson443
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.750 8.500 8.7758.250 34.275
10 13 15 12 13 

13 

Ineza Lopes415
Golden Bear

8.275 8.700 8.5008.700 34.175
15 8T 13 14 14 

14 

Adhiti Pandian439
West Coast

8.300 8.675 8.2008.650 33.825
14 10T 14 15 15 

15 
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